L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Recessed Downlighting
REV 3.16.23
Ordering Guide
LED Driver9 Emergency
Backup Voltage Mounting ShippingLight Output1 Color Temp. Beam Angle
S : TRIAC/ELV/0-10V dimming2,7
B : Rated -40°C, 0-10V dimming4
N : No Emergency
Backup
X : 120-277V6
1 : 120V
2 : 277V
3 : 347V4
L : Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem5,7
Q : Casambi integrated
D : DALI
M : DMX7
O : 0-10V w/AUX Output11
E : Encelium Integrated
T : Lutron T-series7
K : Tunable White Dual 0-10V7
W : OnCloud Enabled7
A : Lutron Athena Wireles Node RF
only (AWNR)
U : Lutron Athena Tunable White12
E : Emergency
Backup, 0-10V,
90 min at
1200lm8
R : Remodel
N : New
Construction
A : Architectural
C-Channel
Brackets
C : Chicago
Plenum New
Construction
1 : Ship Complete
2 : Ship Rough-in
First
IA : 1000 lm (IC Rated)
IB : 1200 lm (IC Rated)
IC : 1500 lm (IC Rated)
20 : 2000 lm (Non-IC)
25 : 2500 lm (Non-IC)
30 : 3000 lm (Non-IC)
35 : 3500 lm (Non-IC)
40 : 4000 lm (Non-IC Marked)
27 : 2700 K (90+ CRI)
30 : 3000 K (90+ CRI)
35 : 3500 K (90+ CRI)
40 : 4000 K (90+ CRI)
57 : 5700 K (90+ CRI)
TW : Tunable White
(90+ CRI)10
S : Spot (18°)
N : Narrow (24°)
M : Medium (37°)
W : Wide (55°)
Z : Wall Wash
GEN04
Refl ector Finish
HC : Semi-specular
HW : Semi-specular
with White Trim
SW : Specular with
White Trim
WH : White
BK : Black
HB : Semi-specular
with Black Trim
-